
Start Date 

90/04/00 

90/06/00 

90/09/16 

90/10/00 

90/10/00 

91/03/00 

Sector/Contact 

Defence Products 
& Services 

Defence Products 
& Services 

Advanced Tech. Products 
& Services 

Defence Products 
& Services 

Defence Products 
& Services 

Agri & Food Products 
& Services 

444a 

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS 

PEMD - Proposed Government Promotional Activities 1990/91 

Proposals As Of December 23/89 

Post: Washington 

Event Name. Location & Type 

Sea Air Space 
Washington 
Fair, National Stand 

AFCEA International 
Washington 
Fair, National Stand 

Eastern Cable T Trade Show 
Washington 
Fair, National Stand 

AOC 90 
Washington 
Fair, National Stand 

COMDEF 90 
Washington 
Fair, National Stand 

East/South Hospitality Show 
Washington 
Fair, National Stand 


