## DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

## PEMD - Proposed Government Promotional Activities 1990/91

## Proposals As Of December 23/89

## Post: Washington

<u>Start Date</u>	Event Name, Location & Type	Sector/Contact
90/04/00	Sea Air Space Washington Fair, National Stand	Defence Products & Services
90/06/00	AFCEA International Washington Fair, National Stand	Defence Products & Services
90/09/16	Eastern Cable T Trade Show Washington Fair, National Stand	Advanced Tech. Products & Services
90/10/00	AOC 90 Washington Fair, National Stand	Defence Products & Services
90/10/00	COMDEF 90 Washington Fair, National Stand	Defence Products & Services
91/03/00	East/South Hospitality Show Washington Fair, National Stand	Agri & Food Products & Services